C
A
STER
S &
 LEVELIN
G
 G
LID
ES
1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
1-3/4" (44 mm)
1-5/8" (40.7 mm)
1-1/4"
(32.2 mm)
11/16" (17 mm)
3-
1/
8"
 (7
9.
5
m
m
)
ø2
-3
/8
"
(ø
60
 m
m
)
1/8" (3.6 mm)
1/2"
(12 mm)
1-23/32" (44 mm) 1-19/32" (40.7 mm)
2-
3/
4"
 (7
0
m
m
)
7/
8"
 (2
2
m
m
)
21/32"
(17 mm)
21
/3
2"
(1
7
m
m
)
1-9/32" (32.2 mm)
ø-
2-
3/
8"
 (ø
60
 m
m
)
15/32" (12 mm)
GX-60-P
(w/o Brake)
GX-60-PS
(w/ Brake)
GX-60-N12
(w/o Brake)
GX-60-N12S
(w/ Brake)
Item No. Type Load Capacity Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
GX-60-PS w/ Brake 330 lbs (150 kg) 234
4 60
GX-60-P w/o Brake 330 lbs (150 kg) 229
No. Part Name Material Finish
➀ Body Aluminum Alloy  Polished
➁ Mounting Plate Steel Yellow Zinc Chromate
➂ Wheel Polyamide Black
Item No. Type Load Capacity (kg) Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
GX-60-N12S w/ Brake 330 lbs (150 kg) 185
4 60
GX-60-N12 w/o Brake 330 lbs (150 kg) 180
No. Part Name Material Finish
➀ Body Aluminum Alloy  Polished
➁ Threaded Bolt Steel Yellow Zinc Chromate
➂ Wheel Polyamide Black
• �Heavy duty and low profile.
• �Twin wheel caster with excellent stability.
• �Heavy duty and low profile.
• �Twin wheel caster with excellent stability.
TW
IN
 W
H
EEL C
A
STER
S
TWIN WHEEL CASTER (PLATE TYPE)
TWIN WHEEL CASTER (THREADED BOLT TYPE)
GX-60-PS, P
GX-60-N12S, N12
150 kg
330 lbs
13
P.698
150 kg
330 lbs
13
P.698